
a, fAGgr- 495009 (1) 

SN 

5.2.2 Number of recently graduated students who have progressed to higher 
cducation (previous graduating balch) during the year 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

21062106 

21062107 

BSc VI to MSc Ist Semester 2021-22 Department of Zoology 
Roll NO Name of Student 

21062110 

21062113 

21062115 

21062121 

21062137 

21062140 

ACADEMIC YEAR 202-22 

Enrollment 

GGV/18/3068 

GGV/18/3108 

GGV/18/3126 

GGV/18/3141 

GGV/18/3150 

GGV/18/3179 

Guru Gihasidas Vishwavidyalaya 

GGV/18/3313 

(A Contral liniverity Et ablihed br the (entral U'niveráties Ad 2009 No 25 ol 2009) 

Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G) 

GGV/18/3322 

Report of Student Support and Progression 

BHUPESH KUMAR PRADHAN 

JYOTI PRANGYA SAHU 

LATIKA RANI SAHU 

MANJU PATEL 

MONIKA KHARE 

PARUL SONWANI 

TARIKA NAIK 

UMESH CHAUHAN 

HEAD 

Department of Zeoloy, 

Criteria -V(5.2.3) 

ihasidas Vi_hwavidvalava B:lasgu 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

