## गुरु द्यासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (इत्येव विश्वविद्यालय अधिन्यन 2000 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्वापित केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



## Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur - 495009 (C.G.)

5.2.2 Number of recently graduated students who have progressed to higher education (previous graduating batch) during the year

## **ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22**

BSc VI to MSc Ist Semester 2021-22 Department of Zoology			
SN	Roll NO	Enrollment	Name of Student
1	21062106	GGV/18/3068	BHUPESH KUMAR PRADHAN
2	21062107	GGV/18/3108	JYOTI PRANGYA SAHU
3	21062110	GGV/18/3126	LATIKA RANI SAHU
4	21062113	GGV/18/3141	MANJU PATEL
5	21062115	GGV/18/3150	MONIKA KHARE
6	21062121	GGV/18/3179	PARUL SONWANI
7	21062137	GGV/18/3313	TARIKA NAIK
8	21062140	GGV/18/3322	UMESH CHAUHAN

Report of Student Support and Progression

L.v.18: Pdraska

Criteria -V(5.2.3)

